
Printed on 3/31/2018 @ 11:03 AM

* No: Canoe Club / Crew Name Division Canoe Name Time

Overall Results

1 82 Keola O Ke Kai - Lawapua S - Un Men Lawapua 1.04.29

2 3 Va'a Collège de Tipaerui S - MJR Kapili 1.09.47

3 2 Hui Nalu - Mokuahi S - Mix 45 Mokuahi 1.14.34

4 1 Keola O Ke Kai - Quicksilver S - MJR Quicksilver 1.15.36

5 15 New Hope - Uilani S - Mix 45 Uilani 1.16.20

6 17 Keala - Keala S - Mix Open Keala 1.17.40

7 18 Keola O Ke Kai - Hilina'i S - WJR Hilina'i 1.19.50

8 5 New Hope - Hoe A Mau S - Mix 55 Hoe A Mau 1.20.08
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Malama Pono Ia Kawelea
Sponsored by: Keole O Ke Kai Canoe Club

Saturday, March 31, 2018

Short Course
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Printed on 3/31/2018 @ 11:03 AM

* No: Canoe Club / Crew Name Division Canoe Name Time

Malama Pono Ia Kawelea
Sponsored by: Keole O Ke Kai Canoe Club

Saturday, March 31, 2018

Short Course

Unlimited Men

1 82 Keola O Ke Kai - Lawapua S - Un Men Lawapua 1.04.29

Men JR

1 3 Va'a Collège de Tipaerui S - MJR Kapili 1.09.47

2 1 Keola O Ke Kai - Quicksilver S - MJR Quicksilver 1.15.36

Women JR

1 18 Keola O Ke Kai - Hilina'i S - WJR Hilina'i 1.19.50

Open Mix

1 17 Keala - Keala S - Mix Open Keala 1.17.40

45 Mix

1 2 Hui Nalu - Mokuahi S - Mix 45 Mokuahi 1.14.34

2 15 New Hope - Uilani S - Mix 45 Uilani 1.16.20

55 Mix

1 5 New Hope - Hoe A Mau S - Mix 55 Hoe A Mau 1.20.08

Divisional Results
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Printed on 3/31/2018 @ 12:59 PM

* No: Canoe Club / Crew Name Division Canoe Name Time

Overall Results

1 82 Hui Nalu - Lawapua L - Un Men Lawapua 1.17.01

2 83 Kailua - Ohia Kai'ena L - Un Men Ohia Kai'ena 1.21.06

3 86 Kailua - Pahoehoe L -Un Men Pahoehoe 1.24.48

4 85 Windward Kai - Laulima L - Un Men Laulima 1.27.21

5 84 Kailua - Kawainui L - Un Mix Kawainui 1.28.42

6 81 Hui Nalu - Kua'aina L - Un Wmn Kua'aina 1.40.24

7 28 Koa Kai - Keola L - W Open Kalehuawehe 1.49.23
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Malama Pono Ia Kawelea
Sponsored by: Keole O Ke Kai Canoe Club

Saturday, March 31, 2018

Long Course
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* No: Canoe Club / Crew Name Division Canoe Name Time

Malama Pono Ia Kawelea
Sponsored by: Keole O Ke Kai Canoe Club

Saturday, March 31, 2018

Long Course

Unlimited Men

1 82 Hui Nalu - Lawapua L - Un Men Lawapua 1.17.01

2 83 Kailua - Ohia Kai'ena L - Un Men Ohia Kai'ena 1.21.06

3 86 Kailua - Pahoehoe L -Un Men Pahoehoe 1.24.48

4

Unlimited Women

1 81 Hui Nalu - Kua'aina L - Un Wmn Kua'aina 1.40.24

Unlimited Mix

1 84 Kailua - Kawainui L - Un Mix Kawainui 1.28.42

40+ Masters

1 28 Koa Kai - Keola L - W Open Kalehuawehe 1.49.23

Divisional Results
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